The VESDA-E VEA series of detectors combines VESDA reliability and
early warning smoke detection with pinpoint addressability and a variety
of annunciation options that truly surpass traditional spot detectors. VEA
detectors use patented air sampling points and multiple microbore air-
sampling tubes with three alarm sensitivity settings.
Each patented VEA sampling point and microbore tube is fully supervised
by the detector. End to end supervision combined with system integrity
monitoring reduces VEA system servicing and maintenance time by 90%

Standard Sampling PointSurface Mount Sampling Point
Dimensions (Standard Sampling Point)
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Standard Sampling Point VSP-980-W
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Standard Sampling Point VSP-981-W
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Standard Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-980-W22
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Standard Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-981-W22
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point VSP-980-B
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Black Sampling Point VSP-981-B
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-980-B22
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Black Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-981-B22
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Sampling Point VSP-982-W
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Sampling Point VSP-983-W
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-982-W22
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-983-W22
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point VSP-982-B
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point VSP-983-B
VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-982-B22
VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point (pack of 22) VSP-983-B22
VESDA-E VEA Sampling Points
Doc. no.  29730_01 Part: 30732
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  D-A-CH +49 431 23284 1  The Americas +1 781 740 2223